Features of the BIOSTAT® RM basic include:
– Setting of rocking rate and angle
–  Individual temperature control of two bags
(2 L, 10 L) or one bag (20 L, 50 L)
–  Independent gassing of two bags
(0–500 ml/min) or one bag (0–1000 ml/min)
–  Setting of the bag configuration:
will automatically select the right gassing

the weight of the feed and harvest containers
to ensure precise flow rates.
Order Code Description Perfusion Rate
(L/day)
Type of Pump Weighing Capacity
Balances (kg)
Readability
Balances (g)
DH-----PRM11 Perfusion Option 1 – 120 VAC 2–55 int. WM102 60 1
DH-----PRM12 Perfusion Option 1 – 230 VAC 2–55 int. WM102 60 1
DH-----PRM21 Perfusion Option 2 – 120 VAC 2–55 int. WM102 300 10
DH-----PRM22 Perfusion Option 2 – 230 VAC 2–55 int. WM102 300 10
DH-----PRM31 Perfusion Option 3 – 120 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 300 10
DH-----PRM32 Perfusion Option 3 – 230 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 300 10
DH-----PRM41 Perfusion Option 4 – 120 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 600 20
DH-----PRM42 Perfusion Option 4 – 230 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 600 20
DH-----PRM51 Perfusion Option 5 – 120 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 1500 20
DH-----PRM52 Perfusion Option 5 – 230 VAC 23–1100 ext. WM323 1500 20
Different perfusion configurations are
available depending on the working volume,
the required perfusion rate and the maximum
feed and harvest container weight.